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VANWEB1785 ' @ Paid ' © Unfulfilled
22 May 2023 at 18:44 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

(0110226)
SKU: 0110226

1
R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor £55.00 x 1
\" yg
\—

& R-17S1 Oxygen Sensor £50.00 x 1
£ (0110237)
' SKU: 0110237
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard International (0.0
02)

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
VL CAN143621

Vandagraph Limited 19 minutes ago

VL o

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to JEROME BAZIN
(jbazin@srd-plongee.fr).

£114.09 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.

A £118.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 8448 via Apple Pay.

JEROME BAZIN placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#31694148829377).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4970248601793

£55.00

£50.00

£105.00
£13.00

£118.00
£118.00

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44

Customer

JEROME BAZIN

1 order

Contact information

jbazin@srd-plongee.fr

Shipping address

JEROME BAZIN

1 Residence Les Mesanges
90100 Grosne

France

0666442213

Billing address

JEROME BAZIN

1 Résidence les Mésanges
90100 GROSNE

France

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624545473/variants/39610147766465
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6613506359489

