1 Résidence les Mésanges

90100 GROSNE France

## VANWEB1785 Paid Unfulfilled

22 May 2023 at 18:44 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)				•••	Customer	X
1	R-33VAN Oxygen (0110226) SKU: 0110226		£55.00 × 1	£55.00	JéRôME BAZIN  1 order  Contact information	Edit
	R-17S1 Oxygen So (0110237) SKU: 0110237		£50.00 × 1	£50.00	jbazin@srd-plongee.fr  Shipping address  JéRôME BAZIN	Edit
Paid Subtotal Shipping	2 items Standard International (0.0 oz)		£105.00 £13.00	1 Residence Les Mesanges 90100 Grosne France 0666442213		
Total Paid by c		02)		<b>£118.00</b> £118.00	Billing address  JéRôME BAZIN  1 Résidence les Mésanges	

## Timeline

rimeline							
	Today						
VL	Vandagraph Limited Just now CAN143621	•••					
VL	Vandagraph Limited 19 minutes ago	×					
	Yesterday						
	resteruay						
	Order confirmation email was sent to JéRôME BAZIN (jbazin@srd-plongee.fr).	18:44					
þ	£114.09 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.						
þ	A £118.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 8448 via Apple Pay.						
þ	JéRôME BAZIN placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31694148829377).	18:44					